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#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZION1 3:53.65
Simmons, Molly 17 Akin, Maddy 17
Swiney, Annabelle 17 Metzger, Ava 16

28.16 58.95 1:04.2429.03
26.25 57.27 25.55 53.19

ACGRV2 3:59.22
Phipps, Lara 18 Dodd, Karlie
Matern, Addyson 16 Wilkins, Tenley 16

28.18 57.47 1:06.72
29.16 29.18

ACONC3 4:02.03
Biggers, Bella Yoder, Brynlee
Ernsberger, Mya Brenneman, Catie

ACHES4 4:08.67
Laughner, Adalyn Easter, Annmarie 18
Wheele, Anna Werner, Tegan 15

29.14 59.89 1:10.0732.61
28.15 1:01.43 26.59 57.28

BZION5 4:09.56
Peterson, Ava 17 Paulick, Hailey 16
Hermacinski, Annabel 17Hadley, Maggie 18

30.21 1:02.43 1:11.8633.50
28.03 1:00.96 25.73 54.31

BCGRV6 4:10.55
Trammell, Brooke Rugenstein, Rayah
Brooks, Laney 18 Stuart, Lexi 18

30.46 1:03.60 1:08.5231.63
28.98 1:03.01 25.96 55.42

AGCEN-IN7 4:16.21
Felver, Caroline Butler, Kaylie
Parsons, Taylor Kinnaman, Josie

32.28 1:06.95 1:10.0932.66
27.03 59.84 27.92 59.33

ANRID-IN8 4:17.23
Hunsberger, Faye Melvin, Izzy
Yeater, Ava Bekhterev, Lily

AFC9 4:21.86
Owens, Lucy Schuler, Claire
Midkiff, Sierra Jones, Claire

32.08 1:05.85 3:16.0133.94
BCHES10 4:23.14

Norman, Allison 17 West, Olivia 16
Killosky, Mallory 17 Ostertag, Peyton 15

33.33 1:09.27 33.67
25.91 55.56

BCONC11 4:26.65
Posthauer, Megan Sponseller, Gia
Sotebeer, Whitney McDowell, Avery

31.87 1:07.29 1:13.2434.06
29.67 1:05.01 28.96 1:01.11

BFC12 4:28.22
Bent ield, Olivia Schoen, Morgan
Caple, Presley Kelley, Haley

1:15.31 1:57.99 2:30.2324.99

BGCEN-IN13 4:40.60
Hammelman, Emma Jahrsdoerfer, Sonja
Flynn, Emma Page, Lauren

35.95 1:13.48 3:27.12
BNRID-IN14 4:58.48

Gephart, Cora Bromley, Sophia
Sulllivan, Abby Mount, Natalie

3:54.07 4:58.48
 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZION1 3:34.49
Walrond, Colin 16 Sams, Lew 17
Mattice, Walker 18 Dollens, Toby 17

25.42 53.39 59.9527.81
23.67 53.07 22.67 48.08

ACGRV2 3:35.02
Lyness, Henry 16 Lewis, Isaac 16
Bridges, Mason Cuadros, Anthony 15

23.99 50.34 59.9227.72
25.56 55.99 22.95 48.77

ANRID-IN3 3:43.72
Haney, Evan Blough, Tim
Lehman, Sawyer Bekhterev, Jeremiah

26.74 55.54 1:04.0728.99
23.86 52.37 24.54 51.74

ACONC4 3:46.94
Stutsman, Camden Navarro, Alex
Blystiv, Ivan Sollars, Reid

27.34 56.30 1:04.7929.74
24.62 53.40 25.12 52.45

ACHES5 3:47.45
Kincaid, Deo Villa, Danny
Scalf, Tyler Royster, Lukas

58.43 49.31 49.27
AFC6 3:51.83

Hildreth, Jack Robbeloth, Eli
McIntyre, Kevin Coomer, Eli

27.31 56.76 1:04.3029.79
26.34 58.45 24.53 52.32

ABHSN7 3:55.14
Whitaker, Will Tang, Hunter
Madeira, Ty Buehler, Ben

29.53 1:02.84 1:02.6129.33
27.63 1:00.01 23.48 49.68

BCGRV8 3:56.33
Heck, Caleb 15 Argiris, Gabe
Iyer, Nikhil 16 Leigh, Jackson 16

BZION9 3:57.86
Zimmer, Colin 15 Mybeck, Jack 17
Phan, Steven 17 Dollens, Eli 15

1:04.13 1:06.0929.76
26.23 56.93 23.94 50.71

AGCEN-IN10 4:00.43
Teskey, Evan Michael, Aiden
Grimes, Jon Johnson, Isaac

32.04 1:06.00 1:04.7029.75
26.33 57.70 24.69 52.03

BBHSN11 4:03.96
Madeira, Alex Yake, Landon
Gentry, Tyler Mobley, Landon

29.81 1:00.75 1:05.3930.38
28.90 1:03.64 25.38 54.18

BCONC12 4:06.18
Hauger, Joey Huston, Toby
Gonzalez, Alejandro Gomez Rojas, Anthony

30.14 1:02.22 1:08.8030.94
28.74 1:02.20 25.21 52.96

BNRID-IN13 4:06.28
Hively, Cole Besser, Jysen
Delgado, Gael Hallberg, Liam

1:05.28
BCHES14 4:17.22

Eschbach, Liam McNicholas, Timothy
Guzzo, Aaron Moody, Evan

31.98 1:05.25 1:12.18
1:59.79

BFC15 4:30.57
Litch, Cole Bretthauer, Connor
Cochran, Ryan Hartlage, Jordan

33.31 1:09.89 1:13.2333.29
29.14 1:05.86 29.46 1:01.59

BGCEN-IN16 4:35.40
Peters, Ross Parker, Joe
Schmitt, Cooper Johnson, Elijah

35.36 1:12.38 1:17.3935.00
28.06 1:02.05 29.57 1:03.58

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONCYoder, Brynlee1 10:42.19
28.40 31.09 31.8831.69
32.22 32.24 32.24 31.89
32.23 32.42 32.40 32.92
32.68 32.90 32.85 32.54
32.53 32.78 32.66 31.63

ZION 15Hunter, Kira2 11:04.20
29.78 32.51 33.4632.84
33.40 33.12 33.51 33.48
33.62 33.50 33.73 33.95
33.58 33.95 33.72 33.26
33.52 33.49 33.43 32.35

CGRV 17Ferguson, Izzie3 11:09.91
30.73 33.51 33.6133.71
33.68 33.85 33.94 34.05
34.06 34.07 33.89 33.94
33.58 33.80 34.21 33.72
33.36 33.58 32.88 31.74

GCEN-INJohnson, Cecelia4 11:13.25
29.56 32.94 33.9633.61
33.90 33.97 33.95 34.23
33.66 34.03 34.29 34.01
34.50 34.36 33.94 33.92
34.23 34.06 33.37 32.76
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CGRV 17Fischer, Kayla5 11:13.87
29.98 32.67 33.6033.43
33.69 33.75 34.27 34.33
34.45 34.11 34.61 34.45
34.23 34.17 34.30 34.40
34.41 34.03 33.73 31.26

CHESHenderson, Miata6 11:13.95
FCBielefeld, Brooke7 11:35.42

30.80 33.79 10:30.83
GCEN-INJennings, Katie8 11:37.18

30.01 33.32 34.4533.94
34.54 34.96 35.25 35.38
35.44 35.78 35.52 35.95
36.37 36.11 35.20 1:11.78

33.72 34.09
ZION 17Fleming, Ava9 11:37.52

30.63 32.99 34.3733.96
34.16 34.56 35.03 34.91
35.18 36.04 35.76 35.82
35.84 35.59 35.75 35.47
35.80 35.35 35.66 34.65

CHESHofmann, Emily10 11:38.24
30.95 34.02 35.6335.21
35.48 35.75 35.93 35.82
35.12 35.19 35.67 36.22
36.02 35.46 34.99 34.63
34.12 34.48 33.96 33.59

FCMcCollough, Macy11 11:39.59
31.15 34.39 35.6034.99
35.25 35.51 35.56 35.23
35.75 35.31 35.23 35.74
35.33 35.21 34.34 34.76
35.20 35.56 35.09 34.39

NRID-INYeater, Audrey12 11:40.20
32.35 34.79 35.6135.14
35.51 35.17 35.38 35.92
35.88 35.29 34.89 34.98
35.14 35.14 35.55 35.50
35.07 34.85 34.59 33.45

NRID-INTabor, Carigan13 11:51.87
30.92 34.06 35.0534.68
35.23 35.66 35.54 35.80
36.05 36.33 35.87 35.91
36.16 36.51 36.75 37.13
36.98 36.80 35.81 34.63

CONCSotebeer, Whitney14 12:01.75
32.27 35.39 35.8735.78
35.59 36.13 36.42 35.72
36.35 36.36 36.43 36.85
36.87 37.04 36.85 36.97
36.93 36.42 36.28 35.23

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NRID-INHaney, Evan1 10:16.61
25.73 29.50 30.7530.60
30.89 31.29 30.78 31.44
31.86 31.52 31.59 32.05
31.38 31.09 31.57 31.31
31.19 31.12 31.09 29.86

BHSNMayer, Ty2 10:21.36
27.36 30.53 31.4131.22
30.96 31.24 31.30 31.28
31.78 31.94 31.62 31.28
31.49 30.90 31.43 31.72
31.16 31.83 30.94 29.97

FCBolling, Carter3 10:24.79
27.34 29.61 31.6731.04
31.62 31.64 31.77 31.69
31.54 31.93 31.29 31.72
31.16 32.07 31.57 31.35
32.03 31.77 31.31 30.67

CONCNavarro, Alex4 10:38.17
27.51 30.85 31.6631.40
32.15 32.23 32.73 33.76
33.20 32.94 32.44 32.76
32.77 32.59 32.83 30.97
31.86 31.76 31.93 29.83

CGRV 15Cuadros, Anthony5 10:39.16
26.68 30.81 32.0831.57
32.55 32.79 32.11 33.02
32.84 33.04 32.86 33.26
32.98 32.25 32.70 32.22
32.75 31.84 31.00 29.81

NRID-INGleim, Drew6 10:40.68
28.24 31.65 31.9531.57
32.51 32.19 32.33 32.21
32.62 32.59 32.75 32.45
32.88 33.24 32.92 32.35
33.07 31.94 31.73 29.49

CHESLutterman, Wolfe7 10:41.39
32.77 32.85 32.50 32.66
32.89 32.73 32.26 32.82
33.07 32.48 32.22 31.75
31.95 31.92 30.92 30.04

ZION 17Hovyadinov, Nikita8 10:43.90
28.12 31.20 9:44.58

CONCDelio, Will9 10:44.15
26.71 29.94 32.3131.82
32.32 32.24 32.37 32.46
32.51 32.62 32.47 33.03
32.71 32.61 32.90 33.15
32.97 33.38 33.57 32.06

ZION 15Wright, Brady10 10:46.85
28.02 30.90 32.8732.20
32.76 33.28 32.83 32.75
32.43 32.74 33.41 32.74
33.28 33.36 33.39 33.16
31.99 32.94 32.03 29.77

CGRVWeaver, Moses11 10:56.82
29.31 33.56 33.9533.63
33.94 33.75 33.98 34.15
33.53 33.73 33.58 33.35
32.88 32.79 32.29 32.91
32.42 32.52 31.25 29.30

NRID-INHembree, Madox12 11:11.35
28.29 31.93 33.1432.59
33.49 33.57 33.95 34.01
33.89 34.22 34.86 34.47
34.76 34.67 34.11 34.59
34.33 34.14 33.53 32.81

CHESWalsh, Ezrah13 11:26.86
30.83 33.88 33.9334.55
34.64 35.13 34.88 34.60
35.31 35.12 34.93 34.86
34.62 35.47 35.06 34.93
34.85 35.27 33.75 30.25

BHSNMadeira, Jacen14 11:30.74
29.28 33.13 34.7734.03
34.82 34.77 35.26 35.37
35.39 35.04 35.61 35.17
35.25 35.17
35.18 34.99 34.75 1:07.38

GCEN-INMullen, Tyler15 11:32.10
29.87 33.09 34.1233.93
33.77 34.48 34.80 34.94
34.89 35.26 34.83 35.34
36.04 35.71 35.05 35.82
35.95 35.60 34.99 33.62

FCElrod, Miles16 11:42.92
29.52 33.27 34.9434.41
35.24 35.41 35.75 35.52
35.60 35.88 36.01 35.82
36.41 35.95 36.02 35.83
36.18 35.73 35.47 33.96

GCEN-INPeters, Ross17 11:56.44
32.93 36.38 36.4237.62
35.82 36.21 35.81 35.15
35.47 35.70 36.07 35.80
36.23 36.63 35.70 36.27
35.29 35.50 36.45 34.99

 
#5  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZION 17Swiney, Annabelle1 1:00.14
28.07 32.07

CGRVDodd, Karlie2 1:01.15
28.50 32.65

ZION 17Simmons, Molly3 1:01.46
27.58 33.88
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NRID-INMelvin, Izzy4 1:01.62
28.19 33.43

ZION 18Hadley, Maggie5 1:03.52
30.14 33.38

CHESWheele, Anna6 1:03.75
28.23 35.52

CGRV 18Brooks, Laney7 1:04.84
22.57 42.27

CONCOiler, Mady8 1:05.46
31.14 34.32

CHES 15Mountford, Lux9 1:06.00
31.49 34.51

CONCSponseller, Gia10 1:06.19
30.59 35.60

CHES 16West, Olivia11 1:06.46
31.54 34.92

NRID-INSulllivan, Abby12 1:07.18
32.35 34.83

CONCMcDowell, Avery13 1:07.33
32.32 35.01

GCEN-INKinnaman, Josie14 1:08.62
CGRV 17Madden, Elizabeth15 1:08.69

31.96 36.73
FCSchoen, Morgan16 1:09.51

32.74 36.77
NRID-INGephart, Cora17 1:10.54

31.99 38.55
GCEN-INHammelman, Emma18 1:12.17

33.31 38.86
FCLewis, Avery19 1:12.93

35.16 37.77
GCEN-INGantt, Abbagail20 1:14.08

34.77 39.31
FCLitch, Faith21 1:14.30

33.98 40.32
 
#6  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGRV 16Lyness, Henry1 53.42
24.03 29.39

ZION 18Mattice, Walker2 53.56
24.96 28.60

NRID-INLehman, Sawyer3 53.65
24.90 28.75

CONCBlystiv, Ivan4 55.06
26.00 29.06

CGRV 16Lewis, Isaac5 55.71
25.73 29.98

ZION 16Hinshaw, Brady6 56.54
25.14 31.40

ZION 16Walrond, Colin7 56.75
25.87 30.88

NRID-INBlough, Tim8 58.43
27.37 31.06

FCHildreth, Jack9 58.67
26.61 32.06

CHESVilla, Danny10 59.14
29.05 30.09

NRID-INBekhterev, Jeremiah11 59.62
28.53 31.09

CHESPejic, Jonathan12 1:00.23
27.33 32.90

FCCoomer, Eli13 1:00.58
CONCSollars, Reid14 1:01.19

27.67 33.52
BHSNYake, Landon15 1:01.50

29.47 32.03
BHSNTang, Hunter16 1:01.66

29.01 32.65
BHSNFoley, Will17 1:02.80
GCEN-INGrimes, Jon18 1:02.93

28.62 34.31
CHESSmith, Alex19 1:03.74

28.06 35.68
CGRVRanjan, Aksh20 1:04.93

29.73 35.20
GCEN-INTeskey, Evan21 1:07.00

30.90 36.10
CONCVanKirk, Brady22 1:08.60

31.90 36.70
FCHartlage, Jordan23 1:12.19

33.55 38.64
GCEN-INStringer, Cole24 1:16.52

37.75 38.77
 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONCBrenneman, Catie1 1:54.86
26.70 29.07 29.5629.53

CGRV 16Matern, Addyson2 1:56.87
27.24 29.68 29.5930.36

CGRV 16Brandon, Clara3 2:00.23
28.44 30.44 30.6130.74

CHES 15Ostertag, Peyton4 2:00.70
27.30 30.81 31.0431.55

ZION 14Phillip, Mia5 2:00.71
28.62 30.81 29.9931.29

GCEN-INJohnson, Cecelia6 2:01.17
28.32 30.52 30.8831.45

GCEN-INStutz, Rachel7 2:01.43
27.62 30.73 31.4731.61

CGRV 17Ferguson, Izzie8 2:02.75
28.55 31.04 31.3131.85

CHES 15Werner, Tegan9 2:03.07
27.72 30.67 32.7431.94

GCEN-INVahle, Selah10 2:03.58
28.45 31.24 31.4132.48

CONCBiggers, Bella11 2:05.38
27.97 30.73 33.9832.70

FCRobbeloth, Ella12 2:06.22
30.03 1:36.19

ZION 14Gordon, Katie13 2:08.88
29.34 32.36 33.6633.52

FCMcCollough, Macy14 2:09.24
30.09 32.82 33.3133.02

ZION 16Christian, Avery15 2:09.47
FCBielefeld, Brooke16 2:09.88

29.76 33.06 33.3933.67
CHESHofmann, Emily17 2:09.93

30.09 33.63 32.1634.05
NRID-INYeater, Audrey18 2:11.20

30.47 33.37 32.8434.52
NRID-INTabor, Carigan19 2:11.25

30.42 33.50 33.4133.92
CONCWitt, Jade20 2:24.29

33.32 37.05 36.1637.76
NRID-INBrown, Ayvah21 3:11.35

38.68 47.61 1:45.06
 
#8  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGRV 16Hite, Max1 1:46.27
25.21 27.00 26.7127.35

ZION 17Dollens, Toby2 1:46.84
24.89 26.94 27.2827.73

BHSNDixon, Ben3 1:52.40
25.77 28.30 28.9829.35

BHSNBuehler, Ben4 1:52.49
25.73 29.00 28.0029.76

CGRV 15Heck, Caleb5 1:53.03
25.44 27.95 29.7229.92

ZION 15Dollens, Eli6 1:53.93
26.11 28.90 29.0429.88

GCEN-INMichael, Aiden7 1:54.30
26.03 29.34 28.9230.01

FCRobbeloth, Eli8 1:54.49
25.98 29.08 29.1830.25

CGRVWeaver, Moses9 1:56.01
27.12 29.79 28.5630.54

CHESWheele, Luke10 1:56.50
25.88 28.83 30.8630.93

NRID-INHallberg, Liam11 1:57.85
26.72 30.19 30.0030.94

NRID-INDelgado, Gael12 1:58.08
27.83 30.48 29.3830.39

BHSNMayer, Ty13 1:58.14
27.24 29.38 30.7830.74

NRID-INGleim, Drew14 1:58.20
27.11 30.05 30.0431.00

GCEN-INJohnson, Isaac15 1:59.04
27.08 29.99 29.9332.04

ZION 15Zittel, Clay16 1:59.10
26.91 29.49 31.5931.11

FCElrod, Miles17 1:59.44
26.58 29.87 31.5031.49

CHESMoody, Evan18 1:59.49
26.68 1:32.81

CONCMcDonald, Zach19 2:00.76
CHESEschbach, Liam20 2:01.65

28.10 31.54 30.1131.90
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FCCochran, Ryan21 2:02.65
27.56 30.90 33.0031.19

GCEN-INStoughton, Mason22 2:02.70
28.07 31.16 31.3032.17

CONCCombs, Garec23 2:04.65
28.74 31.49 31.6532.77

CONCBachman, Wes24 2:06.26
28.44 31.65 33.3032.87

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGRV 18Phipps, Lara1 24.82
CONCErnsberger, Mya2 26.68
ZION 16Metzger, Ava3 27.39
CHESWheele, Anna4 27.55
ZION 17Hermacinski, Annabel5 28.03
CGRV 17Fischer, Kayla6 28.11
ZION 18McAfee, Claire7 28.14
CHES 15Werner, Tegan8 29.01
CGRVEhresman, Campbell9 29.12
CHES 17Killosky, Mallory10 29.55
CONCSotebeer, Whitney11 29.64
NRID-INYeater, Ava12 30.00
GCEN-INKinnaman, Josie13 30.36
CONCSalinas, Xiomara14 30.54
GCEN-INHammelman, Emma15 31.01
FCHurst, Amelia16 31.22
FCKelley, Haley17 31.37
NRID-INArpin, Emily18 33.39
FCPfaffenberger, Ava19 34.37
NRID-INRitchie, Emma20 35.51
GCEN-INDennison, Natalie--- DQ

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGRV 16Iyer, Nikhil1 25.01
CGRVBridges, Mason2 25.24
ZION 17Sams, Lew3 25.62
ZION 17Phan, Steven4 25.87
CHESPejic, Jonathan5 25.88
GCEN-INGrimes, Jon6 26.01
FCBolling, Carter7 26.06
BHSNMobley, Landon8 26.46
CONCSollars, Reid9 26.56
FCLitch, Cole10 27.56
FCBretthauer, Connor11 27.63
CGRVUdrasols, Jack12 27.87
GCEN-INSchmitt, Cooper13 27.95
BHSNMadeira, Ty14 27.99
ZION 16Berry, Ike15 28.10
CHESScalf, Tyler16 28.21
BHSNGentry, Tyler17 28.22
CONCGonzalez, Alejandro18 28.44
CONCGomez Rojas, Anthony19 28.60
CHESGuzzo, Aaron20 29.60
NRID-INCan ield, Samuel21 31.97

NRID-INDelgado, Emi22 33.33
NRID-INDickison, Aiden23 37.04

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGRV 18Phipps, Lara1 2:03.04
28.78 30.83 31.6531.78

CHESLaughner, Adalyn2 2:06.93
29.33 31.51 32.8533.24

ZION 17Akin, Maddy3 2:09.94
31.02 32.63 32.9133.38

ZION 16Paulick, Hailey4 2:11.89
30.96 32.71 34.3933.83

CONCBiggers, Bella5 2:14.41
31.05 33.40 34.8635.10

GCEN-INParsons, Taylor6 2:14.83
31.24 33.78 34.2235.59

ZION 17Peterson, Ava7 2:15.47
31.60 33.49 35.2235.16

CGRVTrammell, Brooke8 2:17.34
31.43 34.37 35.3836.16

FCOwens, Lucy9 2:18.51
32.13 34.95 35.1336.30

CONCOiler, Mady10 2:19.55
33.74 34.84 34.9835.99

FCJones, Claire11 2:19.94
32.60 35.27 36.1035.97

NRID-INGephart, Cora12 2:22.15
33.65 36.31 35.3036.89

CGRV 16Campbell, Grace13 2:22.56
29.86 1:52.70

CHESHenderson, Miata14 2:24.00
32.61 35.86 37.5737.96

NRID-INHunsberger, Faye15 2:24.40
33.43 35.98 37.5537.44

GCEN-INFelver, Caroline16 2:25.90
33.83 36.75 37.4637.86

CHES 17Norman, Allison17 2:29.66
34.10 38.34 38.1639.06

GCEN-INJennings, Katie18 2:29.97
34.26 38.49 37.7939.43

FCBent ield, Olivia19 2:31.87
29.54 2:02.33

CONCPosthauer, Megan20 2:34.96
35.12 38.67 40.8540.32

NRID-INConsiglio, Abriana21 3:02.15
32.37 2:29.78

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGRV 16Lyness, Henry1 1:51.48
25.81 28.42 28.7128.54

ZION 16Walrond, Colin2 2:00.11
28.27 31.43 29.8030.61

CHESKincaid, Deo3 2:00.12
28.81 31.38 28.5031.43

CONCStutsman, Camden4 2:00.63
28.22 30.60 30.5531.26

NRID-INHaney, Evan5 2:01.13
27.54 30.55 30.9132.13

CGRV 16Hite, Max6 2:01.90
28.98 30.82 30.3331.77

FCHildreth, Jack7 2:04.86
28.26 31.20 32.8032.60

ZION 16Hinshaw, Brady8 2:07.40
28.83 32.08 33.2233.27

BHSNMadeira, Alex9 2:12.71
30.94 34.18 33.1034.49

CHESEschbach, Liam10 2:13.25
31.77 33.79 33.6134.08

CGRV 18Rosser, Ben11 2:13.54
30.98 32.93 35.1534.48

NRID-INHively, Cole12 2:14.96
30.51 33.55 35.0335.87

FCMcIntyre, Kevin13 2:15.04
31.14 33.67 35.1035.13

CHESSmith, Alex14 2:16.32
30.92 33.97 36.0335.40

CONCHauger, Joey15 2:20.87
32.81 35.66 1:12.48

GCEN-INJohnson, Isaac16 2:21.17
33.45 35.65 35.3336.74

BHSNWhitaker, Will17 2:21.32
32.80 37.44 33.5737.51

ZION 15Zimmer, Colin18 2:21.40
0.07

GCEN-INTeskey, Evan19 2:23.21
33.55 36.63 36.3336.70

BHSNFons, Evan20 2:26.28
33.58 36.38 38.1438.18

GCEN-INMullen, Tyler21 2:26.43
33.38 37.65 36.5538.85

CONCVanKirk, Brady22 2:31.91
35.59 38.21 39.0239.09

NRID-INNeff, Aiden23 2:36.77
35.65 38.92 40.8741.33

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZION 17Swiney, Annabelle1 24.62
CONCBrenneman, Catie2 24.71
CGRV 16Wilkins, Tenley*3 25.25
CONCErnsberger, Mya*3 25.25
CGRV 18Stuart, Lexi5 25.39
CHESLaughner, Adalyn6 25.62
ZION 18Hadley, Maggie*7 25.66
NRID-INBekhterev, Lily*7 25.66
CHES 15Ostertag, Peyton9 25.75
GCEN-INStutz, Rachel10 25.93
FCSchuler, Claire11 26.53
ZION 16Buroker, Allie12 26.54
CHES 15Werner, Tegan13 26.74
CGRV 17Mazdai, Cira14 27.10
GCEN-INKinnaman, Josie15 27.65
FCDidat, Lizzie16 27.96
NRID-INStaley, Willow17 28.16
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(#13  Women 50 Yard Free)

NRID-INMount, Natalie18 28.56
FCPfaffenberger, Ava19 29.09
CONCWitt, Jade20 30.46
GCEN-INHolland, Ava21 31.02

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BHSNDixon, Ben1 22.65
CGRV 15Cuadros, Anthony2 22.84
BHSNBuehler, Ben3 22.92
ZION 17Dollens, Toby4 22.94
CHESRoyster, Lukas5 23.01
CHESWheele, Luke6 23.10
CGRVArgiris, Gabe7 23.19
FCRobbeloth, Eli8 23.33
ZION 15Dollens, Eli9 23.49
NRID-INHallberg, Liam10 23.93
CGRV 16Leigh, Jackson*11 24.00
BHSNMobley, Landon*11 24.00
FCCoomer, Eli13 24.38
ZION 17Miller, Carter14 24.51
NRID-INBesser, Jysen15 24.86
NRID-INBauta, Jason16 25.17
CONCGomez Rojas, Anthony17 25.18
CONCMcDonald, Zach18 25.40
CHESGuzzo, Aaron19 25.47
CONCBachman, Wes20 25.51
GCEN-INJohnson, Elijah21 27.99
GCEN-INLehmann, Felix22 28.85
GCEN-INParker, Joe23 29.36
FCKlinglesmith, Aidan24 30.02

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

Finals
ZION 16Whit ield, Grace1 375.10
CGRVMcIntyre, Megan2 351.05
CONCStarzyk, Kalia3 305.70
ZION 17Stoner, Emerson4 297.30
CONCWeldy, Maggie5 293.60
CHES 16Fowler, Bayley6 287.00
GCEN-INDavis, Avery7 276.95
GCEN-INHudson, Kersey8 275.15
CHESRobinson, Avary9 265.90
FCMeier, Kathleyn10 213.15

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries
ZION 16Whit ield, Grace1 263.30
CGRVMcIntyre, Megan2 254.45
CHES 16Fowler, Bayley3 243.40
CONCStarzyk, Kalia4 217.80
ZION 17Stoner, Emerson5 209.40
CHESRobinson, Avary6 207.35
CONCWeldy, Maggie7 206.65

GCEN-INDavis, Avery8 198.30
GCEN-INHudson, Kersey9 191.15
FCMeier, Kathleyn10 135.60

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

Finals
GCEN-INHall, Gabe1 298.05
CHESHawkins, Luke2 259.30
CONCKustron, Nick3 252.30
CHESMurray, Josh4 244.55
CGRVAlte, Thomas5 244.15
CONCPedroza-Marmolejo, Santiago6 213.85

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries
GCEN-INHall, Gabe1 216.35
CHESHawkins, Luke2 188.00
CONCKustron, Nick3 177.00
CGRVAlte, Thomas4 174.85
CHESMurray, Josh5 171.20
CONCPedroza-Marmolejo, Santiago6 168.75

 
#17  Mixed 250 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFC1 2:08.31
Schuler, Claire W Robbeloth, Ella W
Robbeloth, Eli M Hildreth, Jack M

25.32 25.81 24.8725.62
26.69

ACHES2 2:09.03
Mountford, Lux W15 Hofmann, Emily W
Villa, Danny M Wheele, Luke M

25.69 26.39 23.8626.61
26.48

AGCEN-IN3 2:10.39
Mullen, Tyler M Johnson, Cecelia W
Osborn, Alyssa W Michael, Aiden M

25.55 26.58 23.7427.55
26.97

ACGRV4 2:10.70
Stuart, Lexi W18 Leigh, Jackson M16
Brandon, Clara W16 Bridges, Mason M

24.28 26.01 24.6528.53
27.23

BCGRV5 2:13.46
Mazdai, Cira W17 Sunga, Gabe M
Ferguson, Izzie W17 Schifeling, Adam M16

25.72 26.36 25.1928.68
27.51

BZION6 2:17.34
Phillip, Mia W14 Gordon, Katie W14
Miller, Carter M17 Zimmer, Colin M15

25.99 26.36 27.0927.40
30.50

ACONC7 2:19.72
Witt, Jade W McDowell, Avery W
Bachman, Wes M McDonald, Zach M

27.97 27.99 25.8229.39
28.55

BCHES8 2:20.24
Metcalf, Peighton W17 Ozimek, Patricia W
Lutterman, Wolfe M Eschbach, Liam M

26.53 27.78 26.9929.35
29.59

AZION9 2:20.90
Christian, Avery W16 McAfee, Delaney W15
Vergara, Hayden M16 Berry, Ike M16

26.25 27.99 27.4029.37
29.89

BFC10 2:23.37
Klinglesmith, Aidan M Kelley, Haley W
Didat, Lizzie W Elrod, Miles M

27.88 29.85 25.2532.30
28.09

BCONC11 2:28.48
Witt, Julia W Pressler, Mya W
Combs, Garec M Gonzalez, Alejandro M

30.24 30.79 27.1630.08
30.21

BGCEN-IN12 2:43.21
Holland, Ava W Lehmann, Felix M
Devlin, Ashlyn W Schmitt, Keegan M

30.6034.82
34.37

ANRID-IN13 2:48.46
Ramierez, Jay M Brown, Ayvah W
Can ield, Samuel M Arpin, Emily W

31.76 32.73 33.6832.97
37.32

BBHSN--- X3:04.21
Madeira, Jacen M Yake, Landon M
Madeira, Alex M Fons, Evan M

30.8740.67
1:09.35

ABHSN--- X3:36.55
Foley, Will M Tang, Hunter M
Whitaker, Will M Dixon, Ben M

42.02 42.43 1:00.7231.62
39.76

 
#19  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONCYoder, Brynlee1 4:37.04
30.91 35.01 34.2535.35
37.98 39.20 33.11 31.23

ZION 18Hadley, Maggie2 4:43.09
30.53 33.39 36.3137.12
40.35 40.61 32.78 32.00

GCEN-INOsborn, Alyssa3 4:45.50
30.16 34.15 37.2436.96
39.83 40.45 34.50 32.21
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ZION 15Hunter, Kira4 4:47.82
30.78 36.08 36.7938.04
42.46 42.67 31.25 29.75

ZION 16Paulick, Hailey5 4:48.50
31.21 36.24 35.7035.77
42.35 42.00 34.06 31.17

CGRV 16Matern, Addyson6 4:48.71
30.49 35.43 36.7838.70
43.03 42.81 31.73 29.74

CGRV 17Fischer, Kayla7 4:52.64
29.93 35.67 36.8938.25
42.67 43.05 33.59 32.59

FCCaple, Presley8 4:56.90
30.84 35.83 37.6337.53
41.98 44.00 34.75 34.34

GCEN-INButler, Kaylie9 4:57.86
31.36 35.55 39.0940.81
40.86 42.31 35.01 32.87

CHES 16West, Olivia10 4:58.40
33.44 37.80 38.3238.86
41.73 41.82 34.47 31.96

CONCOiler, Mady11 4:58.84
33.18 37.49 37.6237.64
40.92 43.55 34.60 33.84

FCMidkiff, Sierra12 5:03.06
31.17 36.51 40.6139.93
42.50 44.91 35.12 32.31

CHES 18Easter, Annmarie13 5:03.62
32.95 39.36 38.7839.16
40.60 41.34 36.80 34.63

CGRV 15Nuttle, Mackenzie14 5:05.14
32.40 37.08 40.3240.72
42.14 43.11 35.28 34.09

CONCSponseller, Gia15 5:07.17
33.49 37.88
41.23 42.38 36.64 35.75

CHES 17Killosky, Mallory16 5:09.09
31.77 36.36 39.9040.56
45.32 45.68 34.85 34.65

NRID-INHunsberger, Faye17 5:13.08
31.28 36.74 39.8840.55
46.14 45.29 36.96 36.24

GCEN-INFlynn, Emma18 5:21.81
33.56 38.63 40.1442.23
45.51 47.10 38.13 36.51

NRID-INSulllivan, Abby19 5:27.89
33.79 40.56 42.1841.18
45.73 46.82 39.70 37.93

 
#20  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NRID-INLehman, Sawyer1 4:11.34
25.63 29.55 32.3532.66
35.12 36.18 30.83 29.02

NRID-INHaney, Evan2 4:19.36
27.43 31.97 33.7133.03
37.95 37.95 29.43 27.89

CONCStutsman, Camden3 4:20.26
27.27 30.74 32.9933.61
37.65 38.29 30.49 29.22

CONCBlystiv, Ivan4 4:22.71
26.37 31.56 35.0036.47
35.96 37.98 30.14 29.23

CHESKincaid, Deo5 4:23.43
28.49 33.24 33.0033.39
38.09 38.49 30.13 28.60

CGRV 16Lewis, Isaac6 4:26.24
28.42 32.38 34.2734.36
37.87 37.99 31.67 29.28

ZION 17Sams, Lew7 4:29.73
27.71 32.34 34.7736.21
38.09 37.87 32.46 30.28

CONCDelio, Will8 4:30.95
27.84 33.28 35.0436.47
37.52 38.36 31.82 30.62

CHESVilla, Danny9 4:33.66
28.04 32.85 36.2536.48
38.37 38.67 33.03 29.97

ZION 15Wright, Brady10 4:33.75
28.70 33.17 36.1535.48
39.25 39.37 32.43 29.20

CGRV 15Heck, Caleb11 4:35.53
29.48 33.99 34.7035.52
38.06 39.00 33.30 31.48

FCMcIntyre, Kevin12 4:37.63
28.29 32.72 36.1436.23
38.37 40.55 32.75 32.58

GCEN-INMichael, Aiden13 4:40.53
28.45 34.66 35.3536.01
40.55 40.66 33.37 31.48

NRID-INHembree, Madox14 4:41.33
28.66 35.59 36.6837.17
38.99 39.26 33.63 31.35

FCCoomer, Eli15 4:43.05
28.50 33.64 36.8737.68
40.47 39.60 33.82 32.47

CGRV 16Iyer, Nikhil16 4:44.96
27.84 33.09 39.1037.93
41.72 41.20 31.92 32.16

ZION 15Dollens, Eli17 4:46.13
29.35 33.76 37.9239.14
41.17 40.95 33.20 30.64

BHSNMayer, Ty18 4:48.20
30.12 34.94 37.6336.54
43.80 44.53 30.12 30.52

BHSNMadeira, Jacen19 4:52.38
30.01 35.43 38.7641.17
40.45 40.14 33.42 33.00

CHESPejic, Jonathan20 4:53.38
27.75 33.03 37.9138.54
41.82 42.70 36.19 35.44

BHSNMadeira, Ty21 5:02.44
29.38 35.35 39.0439.70
47.04 47.17 32.95 31.81

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACGRV1 1:39.24
Matern, Addyson 16 Dodd, Karlie
Wilkins, Tenley 16 Phipps, Lara 18

25.58 25.44 23.1125.11
AZION2 1:41.26

Swiney, Annabelle 17 Akin, Maddy 17
Buroker, Allie 16 Christian, Avery 16

24.84 25.14 25.8725.41
AGCEN-IN3 1:42.79

Stutz, Rachel Vahle, Selah
Johnson, Cecelia Osborn, Alyssa

26.18 25.64 25.1225.85
ACHES4 1:42.84

Ostertag, Peyton 15 Laughner, Adalyn
Henderson, Miata Werner, Tegan 15

25.87 24.85 26.1325.99
BZION5 1:43.91

Paulick, Hailey 16 Hermacinski, Annabel 17
Simmons, Molly 17 Peterson, Ava 17

26.23 26.21 26.0425.43
BCGRV6 1:44.17

Ferguson, Izzie 17 Mazdai, Cira 17
Fischer, Kayla 17 Brandon, Clara 16

26.55 26.61 25.5625.45
ACONC7 1:49.44

Posthauer, Megan McDowell, Avery
Oiler, Mady Yoder, Brynlee

28.76 28.40 25.9326.35
AFC8 1:49.48

Owens, Lucy McCollough, Macy
Bielefeld, Brooke Schuler, Claire

28.27 27.60 26.1927.42
BCHES9 1:51.01

Mountford, Lux 15 Metcalf, Peighton 17
Ozimek, Patricia Norman, Allison 17

26.83 28.20 28.2127.77
BGCEN-IN10 1:51.11

Felver, Caroline Jennings, Katie
Butler, Kaylie Kinnaman, Josie

28.73 27.84 27.1527.39
BFC11 1:56.07

Bent ield, Olivia Keeton, Olivia
Lewis, Avery Litch, Faith

29.29 28.78 28.6129.39
BCONC12 1:59.38

Salinas, Xiomara Witt, Julia
Witt, Jade Sotebeer, Whitney

28.60 31.78 27.7731.23
ANRID-IN13 2:01.38

Gephart, Cora Staley, Willow
Bromley, Sophia Arpin, Emily

29.22 28.39 31.2332.54
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BNRID-IN14 2:17.68
Consiglio, Abriana Brown, Ayvah
Ritchie, Emma De Laluz Ridenour, Julieasa

41.12 27.83 37.8930.84
 
#22  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZION1 1:28.22
Mattice, Walker 18 Dollens, Toby 17
Walrond, Colin 16 Hinshaw, Brady 16

21.92 22.11 21.9022.29
ACGRV2 1:32.14

Argiris, Gabe Bridges, Mason
Hite, Max 16 Cuadros, Anthony 15

23.63 23.63 22.4222.46
ABHSN3 1:33.71

Buehler, Ben Dixon, Ben
Foley, Will Mobley, Landon

22.98 22.41 23.2925.03
ACHES4 1:33.91

Wheele, Luke Moody, Evan
Pejic, Jonathan Royster, Lukas

23.71 23.44 22.5324.23
BZION5 1:34.56

Hovyadinov, Nikita 17 Sams, Lew 17
Zittel, Clay 15 Phan, Steven 17

23.42 23.13 23.9024.11
ACONC6 1:35.51

Navarro, Alex McDonald, Zach
Sollars, Reid Delio, Will

25.73 23.16 22.6423.98
BCGRV7 1:37.68

Leigh, Jackson 16 Iyer, Nikhil 16
Weaver, Moses Sunga, Gabe

24.71 23.49 25.2624.22
ANRID-IN8 1:37.69

Hallberg, Liam Hembree, Madox
Delgado, Gael Bauta, Jason

24.61 23.77 24.7324.58
AFC9 1:39.14

Bolling, Carter Elrod, Miles
Cochran, Ryan McIntyre, Kevin

24.75 24.10 25.2125.08
BCHES10 1:39.82

Walsh, Ezrah Smith, Alex
Guzzo, Aaron Scalf, Tyler

25.64 24.81 23.9925.38
BCONC11 1:41.38

Huston, Toby Bachman, Wes
Hauger, Joey Gomez Rojas, Anthony

25.83 26.20 24.3525.00
BBHSN12 1:42.15

Fons, Evan Madeira, Jacen
Gentry, Tyler Mayer, Ty

24.91 25.31 25.7026.23

AGCEN-IN13 1:42.62
Johnson, Isaac Grimes, Jon
Mullen, Tyler Schmitt, Cooper

24.49 31.15 26.5520.43
BFC14 1:50.95

Klinglesmith, Aidan Hartlage, Jordan
Bretthauer, Connor Litch, Cole

31.53 27.86 26.1225.44
BGCEN-IN15 1:54.61

Lehmann, Felix Stringer, Cole
Stoughton, Mason Johnson, Elijah

30.65 30.00 26.9427.02
BNRID-IN--- DQ

Neff, Aiden Besser, Jysen
Dickison, Aiden Delgado, Emi

27.80 24.08 26.8228.57
 
#23  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGRVDodd, Karlie1 30.48
ZION 17Akin, Maddy2 30.66
NRID-INMelvin, Izzy3 31.81
CGRVRugenstein, Rayah4 32.35
CHES 18Easter, Annmarie5 33.02
ZION 16Buroker, Allie6 33.09
CGRV 18Brooks, Laney7 33.21
CHES 15Mountford, Lux8 33.27
NRID-INBekhterev, Lily9 33.60
ZION 14Gordon, Katie10 33.63
FCRobbeloth, Ella11 33.65
CHES 16West, Olivia12 33.96
GCEN-INJahrsdoerfer, Sonja13 34.03
CONCMcDowell, Avery14 34.37
FCSchoen, Morgan15 35.03
GCEN-INYoung, Gabby16 38.96
GCEN-INGantt, Abbagail17 39.59
CONCWitt, Julia18 39.84
CONCPressler, Mya19 40.05
FCKeeton, Olivia20 41.75
NRID-INBromley, Sophia21 41.85

 
#24  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZION 18Mattice, Walker1 27.54
CGRV 16Lewis, Isaac2 28.04
NRID-INBlough, Tim3 28.10
NRID-INBekhterev, Jeremiah4 28.29
ZION 17Hovyadinov, Nikita5 28.74
BHSNTang, Hunter6 29.13
ZION 17Mybeck, Jack7 29.39
BHSNYake, Landon8 29.54
CONCDelio, Will9 29.73
NRID-INHembree, Madox10 30.11
CONCNavarro, Alex11 30.32
CGRVArgiris, Gabe12 30.63
CHESLutterman, Wolfe13 31.01
BHSNFoley, Will14 31.03
CGRV 17Wang, Xiaoyu15 31.06
CONCHuston, Toby16 31.66

FCCochran, Ryan17 32.08
CHESMoody, Evan18 32.62
CHESMcNicholas, Timothy19 33.39
GCEN-INParker, Joe20 34.16
FCHartlage, Jordan21 37.66
GCEN-INRoot, Ivan22 37.84
GCEN-INPeters, Ross23 39.01
FCKlinglesmith, Aidan24 40.27

 
#25  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZION 17Hermacinski, Annabel1 2:13.25
30.25 33.89 35.0534.06

CONCBrenneman, Catie2 2:14.00
30.68 33.88 34.5934.85

GCEN-INParsons, Taylor3 2:16.18
30.91 34.62 35.5235.13

ZION 18McAfee, Claire4 2:18.87
31.01 35.47 35.9236.47

NRID-INYeater, Ava5 2:23.37
31.66 36.63 37.2937.79

FCMidkiff, Sierra6 2:23.47
31.06 36.68 37.1238.61

CGRVTrammell, Brooke7 2:26.56
32.40 37.20 38.8238.14

ZION 17Peterson, Ava8 2:27.10
32.72 37.52 39.4637.40

CONCSotebeer, Whitney9 2:27.83
33.11 38.58 37.5138.63

CGRV 16Brandon, Clara10 2:28.06
31.72 36.35 41.4038.59

NRID-INYeater, Audrey11 2:31.78
33.91 39.30 37.8840.69

CHES 17Killosky, Mallory12 2:33.20
32.50 37.72 41.5441.44

GCEN-INFlynn, Emma13 2:34.52
34.27 39.18 40.4440.63

CGRVEhresman, Campbell14 2:39.67
33.20 38.97 44.2343.27

NRID-INHunsberger, Faye15 2:40.39
33.08 40.70 43.3843.23

GCEN-INHammelman, Emma16 2:41.86
34.74 40.06 43.8143.25

CHESHofmann, Emily17 2:42.00
35.18 40.91 43.4742.44

CONCSalinas, Xiomara18 2:45.45
35.81 40.68 44.8944.07

FCHurst, Amelia--- DQ
 
#26  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONCStutsman, Camden1 2:03.02
26.95 30.34 34.0731.66

CGRVBridges, Mason2 2:05.83
27.12 30.89 34.6533.17

CHESKincaid, Deo3 2:07.53
28.74 33.37 31.8333.59
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FCBolling, Carter4 2:08.18
27.99 32.35 34.2533.59

CGRVWeaver, Moses5 2:09.87
29.47 33.73 32.8233.85

CHESVilla, Danny6 2:10.70
28.83 33.39 33.6534.83

ZION 17Phan, Steven7 2:11.27
28.14 32.12 37.0933.92

FCHildreth, Jack8 2:12.47
28.59 33.14 35.7035.04

NRID-INGleim, Drew9 2:12.67
28.90 33.95 34.3835.44

CGRVUdrasols, Jack10 2:13.28
28.59 33.28 36.2635.15

GCEN-INSchmitt, Cooper11 2:15.06
30.04 34.25 35.3735.40

ZION 16Berry, Ike12 2:15.31
30.14 34.59 35.1335.45

GCEN-INGrimes, Jon13 2:18.31
30.55 34.68 36.6936.39

CHESScalf, Tyler14 2:18.78
28.41 33.44 39.5037.43

CONCGonzalez, Alejandro15 2:21.85
30.78 35.68 37.5037.89

BHSNMadeira, Ty16 2:27.64
32.00 37.30 39.1839.16

CONCCombs, Garec17 2:30.19
33.30 38.71 38.3339.85

NRID-INDelgado, Gael18 2:30.39
32.11 37.76 40.6239.90

BHSNGentry, Tyler19 2:30.91
31.47 37.24 42.0240.18

NRID-INDickison, Aiden20 3:01.52
38.69 47.01 47.1248.70

 
#27  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONCErnsberger, Mya1 27.76
CHESLaughner, Adalyn2 28.01
CONCBiggers, Bella3 28.61
CHESWheele, Anna4 28.98
ZION 16Metzger, Ava5 29.11
CGRV 16Wilkins, Tenley6 29.39
CGRVTrammell, Brooke7 30.17
CHESHenderson, Miata8 30.63
NRID-INSulllivan, Abby9 30.96
FCJones, Claire10 30.97
FCOwens, Lucy11 31.11
ZION 15McAfee, Delaney12 31.18
ZION 14Phillip, Mia13 31.43
CGRV 16Campbell, Grace14 31.51
GCEN-INFelver, Caroline15 31.64
FCBent ield, Olivia16 32.28
NRID-INGephart, Cora17 33.05
CONCPosthauer, Megan18 33.07
GCEN-INDevlin, Ashlyn19 36.81

NRID-INArpin, Emily20 37.12
GCEN-INPage, Lauren21 37.30

 
#28  Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CGRV 16Lyness, Henry1 24.05
ZION 16Walrond, Colin2 24.77
ZION 16Hinshaw, Brady3 25.34
CGRV 16Hite, Max4 26.28
CHESRoyster, Lukas5 27.25
CONCSollars, Reid6 27.98
BHSNMadeira, Alex7 28.00
CGRV 18Rosser, Ben8 28.07
BHSNWhitaker, Will9 28.41
CONCHauger, Joey10 28.44
CHESSmith, Alex11 29.03
NRID-INHively, Cole12 29.25
BHSNFons, Evan13 30.15
CONCVanKirk, Brady14 31.65
GCEN-INTeskey, Evan15 31.88
FCLitch, Cole16 32.08
CHESWalsh, Ezrah17 32.10
ZION 16Vergara, Hayden18 32.14
GCEN-INPeters, Ross19 34.83
GCEN-INSchmitt, Keegan20 35.55
NRID-INCan ield, Samuel21 36.98
NRID-INRamierez, Jay22 39.02

 
#29  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZION 17Akin, Maddy1 2:25.13
33.70 36.69 37.3337.41

CONCYoder, Brynlee2 2:27.02
33.89 37.39 37.7038.04

NRID-INMelvin, Izzy3 2:27.97
33.74 37.70 38.2738.26

CGRVDodd, Karlie4 2:29.47
32.81 38.16 39.3539.15

GCEN-INOsborn, Alyssa5 2:30.85
34.38 37.48 39.1839.81

CGRVRugenstein, Rayah6 2:31.21
33.31 38.52 39.5539.83

ZION 17Simmons, Molly7 2:33.26
35.06 38.92 39.5139.77

CHES 18Easter, Annmarie8 2:33.76
34.64 38.97 40.1839.97

CGRV 15Nuttle, Mackenzie9 2:35.02
35.00 39.63 39.9940.40

FCSchuler, Claire10 2:36.50
35.60 38.95 41.7040.25

GCEN-INButler, Kaylie11 2:37.92
36.61 40.68 39.5941.04

NRID-INBekhterev, Lily12 2:38.89
35.54 41.16 39.9342.26

GCEN-INJahrsdoerfer, Sonja13 2:38.91
36.25 40.52 40.9041.24

ZION 14Gordon, Katie14 2:39.07
35.57 40.90 41.0841.52

CONCSponseller, Gia15 2:40.54
36.26 40.62 42.0141.65

FCCaple, Presley16 2:43.09
36.79 41.62 42.2942.39

CHESOzimek, Patricia17 2:46.07
36.33 41.64 44.6443.46

CONCPressler, Mya*18 2:52.24
39.72 44.08 43.9644.48

FCKelley, Haley*18 2:52.24
38.63 43.24 45.2345.14

NRID-INTabor, Carigan20 2:56.73
39.50 44.55 46.8745.81

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NRID-INLehman, Sawyer1 2:09.11
28.50 32.56 34.0733.98

ZION 17Sams, Lew2 2:14.35
29.38 34.08 35.3535.54

CONCBlystiv, Ivan3 2:16.50
30.57 35.07 34.9235.94

ZION 17Dollens, Toby4 2:17.23
30.91 35.13 35.1636.03

NRID-INBekhterev, Jeremiah5 2:18.88
30.80 35.41 36.0936.58

NRID-INBlough, Tim6 2:20.55
30.84 36.31 36.7136.69

BHSNTang, Hunter7 2:20.66
31.89 35.30 36.8136.66

BHSNYake, Landon8 2:22.96
32.73 37.44 36.1036.69

CGRV 15Heck, Caleb9 2:24.40
32.24 36.20 39.1936.77

FCRobbeloth, Eli10 2:24.47
31.85 36.32 38.5037.80

CHESLutterman, Wolfe11 2:24.87
32.46 37.35 36.6338.43

CGRV 16Iyer, Nikhil12 2:26.93
33.31 38.27 36.5238.83

GCEN-INMichael, Aiden13 2:29.75
32.69 38.89 38.0940.08

ZION 15Zittel, Clay14 2:29.83
32.72 37.57 39.6639.88

FCMcIntyre, Kevin15 2:29.92
32.53 38.06 39.8739.46

CONCNavarro, Alex16 2:29.94
33.24 36.95 39.6840.07

CGRVArgiris, Gabe17 2:30.12
34.06 38.36 38.5639.14

CONCHuston, Toby18 2:40.51
34.60 40.30 43.1542.46

CHESMcNicholas, Timothy19 2:40.68
35.07 40.83 41.6743.11

FCBretthauer, Connor20 2:40.84
33.66 41.90 41.7343.55

CHESMoody, Evan21 2:42.84
34.64 41.46 44.0242.72
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Results
(#30  Men 200 Yard Breast)

GCEN-INStoughton, Mason22 2:42.87
36.81 42.17 41.9141.98

BHSNFoley, Will--- DFS
 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACGRV1 3:34.98
Stuart, Lexi 18 Matern, Addyson 16
Wilkins, Tenley 16 Phipps, Lara 18

26.70 55.97 53.7925.74
25.90 55.31 23.53 49.91

AZION2 3:36.79
Swiney, Annabelle 17 Metzger, Ava 16
Paulick, Hailey 16 Hadley, Maggie 18

25.80 53.18 53.4515.77
26.31 55.11 26.15 55.05

ACONC3 3:42.11
Oiler, Mady Biggers, Bella
Ernsberger, Mya Brenneman, Catie

27.86 57.53 56.5926.89
26.10 55.17 25.04 52.82

AGCEN-IN4 3:43.11
Stutz, Rachel Johnson, Cecelia
Vahle, Selah Osborn, Alyssa

27.05 56.55 55.9526.52
26.86 56.28 14.41 54.33

BCGRV5 3:46.07
Ferguson, Izzie 17 Fischer, Kayla 17
Brandon, Clara 16 Trammell, Brooke

27.25 56.90 56.5626.56
26.85 55.68 26.64 56.93

BZION6 3:50.03
Hermacinski, Annabel 17Christian, Avery 16
Hunter, Kira 15 Phillip, Mia 14

28.10 58.47 58.2114.51
27.59 57.68 26.96 55.67

ACHES7 3:50.06
Henderson, Miata Mountford, Lux 15
Ostertag, Peyton 15 Wheele, Anna

27.71 57.97 57.1927.33
26.99 58.11 27.06 56.79

AFC8 3:53.77
Jones, Claire McCollough, Macy
Robbeloth, Ella Bielefeld, Brooke

27.99 58.23 59.4328.27
28.01 57.68 27.41 58.43

ANRID-IN9 3:56.43
Hunsberger, Faye Yeater, Audrey
Bekhterev, Lily Melvin, Izzy

27.94 58.59 59.4827.75
15.36 1:02.01 26.71 56.35

BGCEN-IN10 4:00.95
Parsons, Taylor Felver, Caroline
Jennings, Katie Butler, Kaylie

28.32 59.10 1:01.3529.57
28.73 1:00.44 29.18 1:00.06

BFC11 4:02.58
Owens, Lucy Midkiff, Sierra
Schoen, Morgan Caple, Presley

29.22 1:01.38 1:02.9529.60
28.54 1:00.45 27.94 57.80

BCHES12 4:03.11
Killosky, Mallory 17 Easter, Annmarie 18
Hofmann, Emily Ozimek, Patricia

28.97 1:00.52 1:01.3928.70
14.57 59.36 28.40 1:01.84

BNRID-IN13 4:16.05
Sulllivan, Abby Yeater, Ava
Mount, Natalie Tabor, Carigan

30.25 1:03.97 1:02.3129.62
30.82 1:06.42 15.14 1:03.35

BCONC14 4:20.04
Posthauer, Megan Salinas, Xiomara
Pressler, Mya Sponseller, Gia

29.89 1:02.86 1:04.1130.00
33.34 1:10.96 15.83 1:02.11

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACGRV1 3:13.80
Lyness, Henry 16 Hite, Max 16
Lewis, Isaac 16 Cuadros, Anthony 15

23.12 47.37 48.2823.41
23.28 49.05 22.99 49.10

AZION2 3:16.42
Mattice, Walker 18 Hinshaw, Brady 16
Dollens, Eli 15 Hovyadinov, Nikita 17

23.02 47.50 49.0123.37
23.42 49.85 24.01 50.06

ANRID-IN3 3:21.57
Haney, Evan Bekhterev, Jeremiah
Blough, Tim Lehman, Sawyer

24.25 50.36 51.5724.46
24.27 51.22 22.80 48.42

ABHSN4 3:24.93
Buehler, Ben Mobley, Landon
Mayer, Ty Dixon, Ben

24.04 49.68 51.8524.94
25.06 53.58 23.72 49.82

ACHES5 3:25.45
Wheele, Luke Kincaid, Deo
Pejic, Jonathan Royster, Lukas

24.88 51.69 51.1724.11
25.00 53.39 23.30 49.20

ACONC6 3:25.72
Delio, Will Stutsman, Camden
McDonald, Zach Blystiv, Ivan

24.39 52.08 51.0624.62
25.02 53.19 23.72 49.39

BCGRV7 3:29.56
Schifeling, Adam 16 Weaver, Moses
Leigh, Jackson 16 Heck, Caleb 15

25.64 53.20 51.7725.11
25.23 53.27 23.95 51.32

AFC8 3:31.71
Bolling, Carter Elrod, Miles
Coomer, Eli Cochran, Ryan

25.49 52.55 52.7024.90
24.65 52.57 25.00 53.89

BZION9 3:34.15
Phan, Steven 17 Wright, Brady 15
Miller, Carter 17 Zittel, Clay 15

25.57 54.17 52.7425.17
25.26 53.46 25.37 53.78

BCHES10 3:40.19
Walsh, Ezrah Guzzo, Aaron
Smith, Alex Scalf, Tyler

26.39 55.13 55.1325.93
25.31 55.13 24.95 54.80

BCONC11 3:42.65
Bachman, Wes Gonzalez, Alejandro
Huston, Toby Gomez Rojas, Anthony

27.20 59.27 54.8726.36
26.37 55.67 25.50 52.84

BBHSN12 3:45.03
Madeira, Ty Fons, Evan
Whitaker, Will Gentry, Tyler

26.56 55.96 55.9326.60
26.17 55.63 27.24 57.51

AGCEN-IN13 4:08.13
Johnson, Isaac Mullen, Tyler
Lehmann, Felix Schmitt, Keegan

25.96 53.36 58.5427.54
32.10 1:10.77 31.71 1:05.46

BFC14 4:11.35
Litch, Cole Klinglesmith, Aidan
Hartlage, Jordan Bretthauer, Connor

27.90 1:01.04 1:09.4432.17
29.72 1:01.71 28.25 59.16

BGCEN-IN15 4:43.58
Peters, Ross Stringer, Cole
Stoughton, Mason Root, Ivan

31.76 1:05.53 1:05.4832.40
28.94 1:00.42 42.39 1:32.15

BNRID-IN--- DQ
Gleim, Drew Can ield, Samuel
Hively, Cole Neff, Aiden

26.58 54.93 1:02.8628.87
25.23 54.90 28.60 1:00.70


